



NIMBUS PROJECTS LIMITED

(formerly known as NCJ International Limited)

(An ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified Company)

CIN : L74899DL1993PLC055470

ENTERPRISE
REAL ESTATE

NPL/BSE/19/2019-20

August 13, 2019

The Manager
Department of Corporate Relationship
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 511714
Scrip ID: NIMBSPROJ

SUB: Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copies of newspaper clippings the Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2019, as published in the following newspapers on August, 2019:

- (i) Financial Express dated 13.08.2019 (English Daily)
- (ii) Jansatta dated 13.08.2019 (Hindi Daily)

The above Un-Audited Financial Results is also uploaded on the Company's website i.e. www.nimbusprojectsLtd.com

Kindly take the same on records and acknowledge receipt of the same.

Thanking You,
Yours faithfully,

For Nimbus Projects Limited



Sahil Agarwal
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Mem No.: A36817

Encl. as above

Russia says small nuclear reactor blew up in deadly accident

BLOOMBERG
Moscow, August 12

THE FAILED MISSILE test that ended in an explosion killing five scientists last week on Russia's White Sea involved a small nuclear reactor, according to a top official at the institute where they worked.

The institute is working on small-scale power sources that use "radioactive materials, including fission and radioisotope materials" for the defence ministry and civilian uses, Vyacheslav Soloviev, scientific director of the institute, said in a video shown by local TV.

The men, who will be buried on Monday, were national heroes and the "elite of the Russian Federal Nuclear Center," institute director Valentin Kostyukov said in the video, which was also posted on an official website in Sarov, a high-

security city devoted to nuclear research less than 400 kilometres (250 miles) east of Moscow.

The blast occurred on August 8 during a test of a missile that used "isotope power sources" on an offshore platform in the Arkhangelsk region, close to the Arctic Circle, Russia's state nuclear company Rosatom said over the weekend.

The defence ministry initially reported two were killed in the accident, which it said involved testing of a liquid-fuelled missile engine. The ministry didn't mention the nuclear element.

Argentina opposition set to defeat Macri after big primary upset

NICOLÁS MISCEGULI & ELIANA RASZEWSKI
Buenos Aires, August 12

ARGENTINE VOTERS SOUNDLY rejected President Mauricio Macri's austere economic policies in primary elections on Sunday, casting serious doubt on his chances of re-election in October, early official results showed.

A coalition backing opposition candidate Alberto Fernandez — whose running mate is former president

Cristina Fernandez de Kirchner — led by a wider-than-expected 15 percentage points with 47.3% of votes, with 88% of ballots counted.

Analysts predicted it could be "game over" for Macri after Sunday's results. Investors see Fernandez as a riskier prospect than free-market advocate Macri due to the opposition's past interventionist policies.

Argentine stock and bond prices were expected to slide when financial markets opened on Monday because Fernandez's lead far exceeded the margin of 2-8% forecast in recent opinion polls.

The peso plunged 5.1% to 48.50 per US dollar following early official results on the platform of digital brokerage firm Balanz, which operates the currency online non-stop.

There could be an even stronger degree of market volatility because the official results by late Sunday indicated that Fernandez had enough voter support to clinch the presidency in October's first round, analysts said.

A candidate needs at least 45% of the vote, or 40% with a difference of 10 percentage points over the second-place runner, in order to win the presidency outright. Voters will return for a run-off on November 24 if there is no clear winner.

"It is a shocking and practically irreversible result, which leaves the government in a power vacuum in the middle of a very delicate economy," said Shila Vilker, an analyst with Argentine firm Tresputzero.

"The main responsibility of both coalitions should be to prioritise governance over the campaign," Vilker said, noting that the results could send markets reeling.

Argentina's main political parties have already chosen their presidential nominees, allowing the primary to serve as the first concrete measure of voter sentiment after opinion polls showed a narrow margin between Macri and Fernandez.

Voters were given a stark choice: stay the course of painful austerity measures under Macri or a return to interventionist economics. — REUTERS

BASANT INDIA LIMITED
Reg. Office: 912, Indra Prakash Building, 21 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi 110001
CIN: L51909DL1985PLC021396, Tel: 011 23716531
E-mail: basant.india@gmail.com, Website: www.basantindia.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019 (Figure in Lakh)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year ended
	30.06.2019	31.03.2019	30.06.2018	31.3.2019
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Income from Operations				
a Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	-
b Other Income	17.39	22.77	0.07	62.71
Total Income	17.39	22.77	0.07	62.71
2 Expenses				
a Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-
b Purchase of Stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-
c Change in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-
d Employee benefit expense	-	0.24	-	0.78
e Finance cost	0.01	30.35	0.01	30.36
f Depreciation and amortisation expense	-	-	-	-
g Other expenses	1.55	2.71	1.20	6.46
Total Expenses	1.56	33.30	1.21	37.59
Profit before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax	15.83	(10.53)	(1.14)	25.12
3 Exceptional items				
Profit before tax	15.83	(10.53)	(1.14)	25.12
4 Tax expense:				
a Current tax	-	(4.83)	-	(4.83)
b Deferred tax	-	-	-	-
Net Profit/Loss after tax	15.83	(15.36)	(1.14)	20.29
5 Other Comprehensive Income				
a (i) Item that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss				
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss				
b (i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss				
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss				
6 Total Comprehensive Income				
Details of Equity Share Capital				
Paid-up equity share capital	1,031.50	1,031.50	1,031.50	1,031.50
Face value of equity share capital	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
Reserve (excluding revaluation Reserves)	(695.25)	(711.08)	(732.51)	(711.08)
7 Earnings per share (Before extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each (not annualized)				
a) Basic	0.15	(0.15)	(0.01)	0.20
b) Diluted	0.15	(0.15)	(0.01)	0.20
8 Earnings per share (After extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each (not annualized)				
a) Basic	0.15	(0.15)	(0.01)	0.20
b) Diluted	0.15	(0.15)	(0.01)	0.20

Notes:-
1. The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended on 30.06.2019 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and have been approved by the Board at their meeting held on 12.08.2019.
2. There are no Separate Reportable Segment in terms of Accounting Standard AS-17 "Segment Reporting issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India."
3. Previous period figure has been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary.

For and Behalf of the board of directors
Sushil Aggarwal
Managing Director
DIN 00144736

Date: 12-08-2019
Place: New Delhi

CREATIVE INTRA LIMITED
Regd. Office: - Aarti Complex, GT Road, Miller Ganj, Ludhiana, PB 141003 IN
CIN: - L51909PB1981PLC046333
Website: www.creativeintra.in, E-mail: creativeintra@gmail.com
Telephone No: 0161-3006100

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2019 (Rs. in lacs.)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending	Quarter ending	Year ending
		30.06.2019	30.06.2018	31.03.2019
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
1	Total Income	15.71	16.32	97.98
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7.97	8.92	72.45
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7.97	8.92	72.45
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.11	8.92	57.26
5	Other Comprehensive Income	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	5.11	8.92	57.26
7	Equity share capital	556.128	556.128	556.128
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	1664.70	1607.52	1664.77
9	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations)			
a) Basic	0.09	0.16	1.03	
b) Diluted	0.09	0.16	1.03	

Notes: a) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th August, 2019.
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Result for quarter ended 30.06.2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity www.creativeintra.in/Un_Audited_Financial_Results_30.06.2019 (Reg%2033).pdf c) If - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with AS Rules.

For **CREATIVE INTRA LIMITED**
Sd/-
Krishan Kumar
Managing Director
DIN : 01370644

Place : Ludhiana
Date : 12 August, 2019

INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
Regd. Off. C-24, Defence Colony, New Delhi - 110024, India
Tel: +91-11-41552579, Email: info@integratedtech.in
Website: www.integratedtech.in CIN: L31909DL1995PLC277176

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019 (Rs. in lacs, except per share data)

S. No.	Particular	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30.06.2019	31.03.2019	30.06.2018	31.03.2019
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(a) Net sales/ Income from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(b) Other operating income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total Revenue from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(1)(a)+(b)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Other Income	0.07	7.18	0.15	8.15
3	Total Income (1+2)	0.07	7.18	0.15	8.15
4	Expenses				
	a) Cost of material consumed	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	b) Purchase of stock in trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock in trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	d) Employee benefits expense	0.45	0.81	0.00	0.97
	e) Finance cost	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	f) Depreciation expense	0.04	0.05	0.04	0.17
	g) Other Expenses	5.34	1.19	3.34	7.49
	Total Expenses (4(a) to 4(g))	5.83	2.05	3.38	8.63
5	Total profit before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax (3-4)	(5.76)	5.13	(3.23)	(0.48)
6	Exceptional items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Profit before taxes (5-6)	(5.76)	5.13	(3.23)	(0.48)
8	Tax Expense				
	a) Current Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	b) Deferred Tax	0.00	(17.43)	0.00	(17.43)
	Total Tax Expense	0.00	(17.43)	0.00	(17.43)
9	Profit for the period after tax (7-8)	(5.76)	(12.30)	(3.23)	(17.91)
10	Other Comprehensive Income (OCI)				
	i) items that will be reclassified to Profit and Loss (net of tax)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	j) items that will not be reclassified to Profit and Loss (net of tax)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
11	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (9 + 10)	(5.76)	(12.30)	(3.23)	(17.91)
12	Paid-up equity share capital (Equity Share of Rs.10/- each, fully paid)	478.15	478.15	478.15	478.15
13	Other Equity				
14	Earnings per share (Nominal value of shares Rs.10 (previous year Rs.10) (not annualised)				
	a) Basic	(0.12)	(0.26)	(0.07)	(0.37)
	b) Diluted	(0.12)	(0.26)	(0.07)	(0.37)

Notes:
1. The above financial results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant Rules thereunder. The Statutory Auditors of Integrated Technologies Limited ("the Company") have carried out limited review of the above results pursuant to Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended and have issued an unmodified review opinion.
2. The Company operates in a single operating segment "printed circuit board". Hence there is no separate reportable segment as per Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments".
3. The above audited results for the quarter ended 30th June 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th August, 2019.
4. The figures for quarter ended 31st March 2019 are balancing figures between the audited figures of the full financial year and the reviewed year-to-date figures up to the third quarter of the financial year.
5. The certificate obtained from the Managing Director and CFO in respect of above results in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been placed before Board of Directors.
6. Previous period figures are regrouped/reclassified in line with the current period.

For **Integrated Technologies Limited**
Sd/-
Rajeev Bali
Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: 12th August 2019

SHARDA MOTOR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
REGD. OFFICE: D-188, OKHLA INDUSTRIAL AREA, PHASE-I, NEW DELHI-110020
CIN: L74899DL1986PLC023202
Tel.: +91-11-47334100 Fax: +91-11-26811676
E-Mail: investorrelations@shardamotor.com, Website: www.shardamotor.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019 (₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2019	31.03.2019	30.06.2018	31.03.2019
		(Unaudited)	(Audited) Refer Note-1 below	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total revenue from operations	25,367.75	28,511.07	29,784.99	113,987.27
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,306.83	3,535.68	3,015.16	12,629.30
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,306.83	3,535.68	3,015.16	12,629.30
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,619.97	2,482.19	2,034.70	8,786.04
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the Period after Tax and Other Comprehensive Income after Tax)	1,619.99	2,466.59	2,035.91	8,774.08
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	594.63	594.63	594.63	594.63
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)				
	a) Basic	27.24	41.74	34.22	147.76
	b) Diluted	27.24	41.74	34.22	147.76

NOTE:
1. The above standalone financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and further considered & approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 12, 2019. The limited review under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015 has been completed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
2. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2019 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the unaudited published figures upto nine months of the relevant financial year.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/year ended financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/year ended financial results is available on the stock exchange websites (URL: www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and also on above mentioned website of the Company.

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Sharda Motor Industries Limited
Sd/-
Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: August 12, 2019

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019 (₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2019	31.03.2019	30.06.2018	31.03.2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total revenue from operations	25,367.75	28,511.07	29,784.99	113,987.27
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,306.83	3,534.91	3,015.16	12,534.77
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,306.83	3,534.91	3,015.16	12,534.77
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,619.97	2,481.42	2,034.70	8,691.51
5	Profit for the quarter/year after share of profit/(loss) of associates, joint ventures	1,750.85	2,659.11	2,282.39	9,465.53
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the Period after Tax and Other Comprehensive Income after Tax)	1,749.04	2,652.54	2,282.24	9,458.48
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	594.63	594.63	594.63	594.63
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)				
	a) Basic	29.44	44.72	38.38	159.18
	b) Diluted	29.44	44.72	38.38	159.18

NOTE:
1. The above consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2019 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and further considered & approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 12, 2019. The limited review under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015 has been completed by the Statutory Auditors.
2. The figures in the consolidated financial results for the preceding quarter ended March 31, 2019 and corresponding quarter ended June 30, 2018 have been approved by the Company's Board of Directors, but have not been subjected to audit or review.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/year ended financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/year ended financial results is available on the stock exchange websites (URL: www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and also on above mentioned website of the Company.

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Sharda Motor Industries Limited
Sd/-
Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: August 12, 2019

NIMBUS PROJECTS LIMITED
Regd. Office : 1001-1006, 10th Floor, Narain Manzil, 23, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110001
Phone : 011-42878900, Email : nimbusindia@gmail.com, Website : www.nimbusprojects.com CIN : L74899DL1993PLC055470

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2019 (₹ In Lakh)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended 30.06.2019 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2018 (Un-audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2019 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2018 (Un-audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	198.94	61.95	313.33	465.40	198.94	61.95	313.33	465.40
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional Items)	(-828.03)	(-908.40)	(-159.70)	(-1539.15)	(-872.77)	(-1526.00)	(-263.89)	(-2163.02)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(-829.24)	(-899.09)	(-185.99)	(-1552.56)	(-873.98)	(-1516.69)	(-290.18)	(-2176.43)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(-830.08)	(-895.87)	(-185.69)	(-1549.22)	(-874.17)	(-1514.10)	(-289.91)	(-2173.09)
Equity Share Capital	743.80	743.80	743.80	743.80	743.80	743.80	743.80	743.80
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	(-5177.04 (As on 31.03.2019))	-	-	-	(-6307.10 (As on 31.03.2019))
Earnings Per Share (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)								
a) Basic	(-11.15)	(-12.09)	(-2.50)	(-20.87)	(-11.75)	(-20.39)	(-3.90)	(-29.26)
b) Diluted	(-11.15)	(-12.09)	(-2.50)	(-20.87)	(-11.75)	(-20.39)	(-3.90)	(-29.26)

NOTE:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange